Samer A. Itani, DDS, a Dentist with Itani Dental

Get to know Dentist Dr. Samer A. Itani, who serves patients in San Francisco, California.



New York City, Sep 24, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Itani is a dentist serving San Francisco and the surrounding communities. He is affiliated with his private practice, Itani Dental – a practice offering cosmetic dentistry, special care dentistry, full mouth reconstructive dentistry, sedation dentistry, house call dentistry, house call sedation dentistry, and risk evaluation dentistry.

Dr. Itani earned his Doctor of Dental Surgery from Charles University in 2001. Dr. Itani is Chair of the California Hospital Dental Group, a fellow of the International Congress of Implantologists, Vice chief of the Dental Division at Kaiser Permanente, on the medical staff of California Pacific Medical Center and Marin General Hospitals, and a Commissioner for the Department of Aging and Adult Services for the City of San Francisco.

His patients have excellent experience with him, one stating, "Hands down, Dr. Itani is the best dentist I've ever seen by a long shot. He is very professional and he spent enough time explaining to me what, why and how things could be done until I thoroughly understood it. He put in two crowns for me and I was in and out in no time. I couldn't be more pleased with his work and I experienced absolutely no pain! I felt more comfortable than I have in years on the side where he put the two crowns. His bedside manner is knowledgeable, professional, comforting, warm and friendly. He explains everything he's doing as he goes along. He made it easy and comfortable. I can't recommend him enough. Overall, it was just a great experience."

Dentistry is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a dentist, Dr. Itani offers over a decade of experience and quality service in providing cosmetic, general, and rehabilitation services to the general public and special care for patients.

Learn More about Dr. Samer A. Itani:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3165495-Samer-Itani-Dentist or through Itani Dental, https://itanidental.com/about-dr-itani/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Samer A. Itani, DDS

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/samer-a-itani-dds-a-dentist-with-itani-dental-1645582879707964